Whistler Athletes’ Centre

Welcomes You!
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WHISTLER
Athletes’ Centre

Accommodation

The Whistler Athletes’ Lodge was constructed to provide

accommodation for teams visiting Whistler for training camps and
competition events in both winter and summer. As an athlete/coach, a
member of a sport organization you too can enjoy this 2010 Olympic

Winter Games legacy!

The Whistler Athletes’ Lodge is located in Cheakamus Crossing,
Whistler’s newest neighborhood across the Highway from Function
Junction. The Lodge features 79 rooms containing 158 beds and a
brand new commercial kitchen and dining area for groups to enjoy
home cooked meals. Each room contains two Twin XL beds night side
tables and an armoire. Complimentary wireless internet is available
throughout the Lodge. Fully accessible bathrooms are located on each
floor, and are shared between two rooms. Each floor of the Lodge has
laundry facilities and a common room perfect for relaxing or watching

TV.

Whistler Athletes’ Centre

Address:

Lodge:

Sport Services & Sales:

Email:
Web:

1080 Legacy Way, Whistler, BC, Canada VON 1B1
604-964-0052 / lodge@whistlersportlegacies.com

604-964-0056

sportservices@whistlersportlegacies.com
www.whistlerathletescentre.com

Rates

Athletes’ Lodge Rates starting from:
Moderate Room  (Sleeps 1)

Standard Room (Sleeps 1-2)
Premium Room (Sleeps 1-2)

Townhome Rates
2 Bedroom Suite  (Sleeps 2-4)
3 Bedroom Suite  (Sleeps 3-6)

Meeting Room Rates

Meeting Room Large (hour)

Meeting Room Large (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)
Meeting Room Large (Full Day-7 hours)

Lodge Common Room Rates
Common Room (hour)

Common Room (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)
Common Room (Full Day-7 hours)

Lodge Board Room Rates

Board Room (hour)

Board Room (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)
Board Room (Full Day-7 hours)

Lodge Athlete Tech Room Rates
Daily

$55.00
$80.00
$96.00

$219.00
$285.00

$30.00
$90.00
$180.00

$20.00
$50.00
$100.00

$25.00
$80.00
$160.00

$45.00

Free parking 100 m from the front door
Secured storage available in the Lodge basement

4 km to Whistler Creekside / 8 km to Whistler Village
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15 km to Whistler Olympic Park / 9 km to the Whistler Sliding Centre

High Performance Centre, operated by CSI Pacific, available for carded athletes
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