Whistler Athletes' Centre Welcomes You!



BCBSA 2014/15 Sliding Schools

Accommodation

The Whistler Athletes' Lodge was constructed to provide accommodation for teams visiting Whistler for training camps and competition events in both winter and summer. As an athlete/coach, a member of a sport organization you too can enjoy this 2010 Olympic Winter Games legacy!

The Whistler Athletes' Lodge is located in Cheakamus Crossing, Whistler's newest neighborhood across the Highway from Function Junction. The Lodge features 79 rooms containing 158 beds and a brand new commercial kitchen and dining area for groups to enjoy home cooked meals. Each room contains two Twin XL beds night side tables and an armoire. Complimentary wireless internet is available throughout the Lodge. Fully accessible bathrooms are located on each floor, and are shared between two rooms. Each floor of the Lodge has laundry facilities and a common room perfect for relaxing or watching



Rates

Athletes'	Lodge	Rates	starting	from:
-----------	-------	--------------	----------	-------

Moderate Room	(Sleeps 1)	\$55.00
Standard Room	(Sleeps 1-2)	\$80.00
Premium Room	(Sleeps 1-2)	\$96.00

Townhome Rates

2 Bedroom Suite	(Sleeps 2-4)	\$219.00
3 Bedroom Suite	(Sleens 3-6)	\$285.00

Meeting Room Rates

Meeting Room Large (hour)	\$ 30.00
Meeting Room Large (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)	\$ 90.00
Meeting Room Large (Full Day-7 hours)	\$180.00

Lodge Common Room Rates

Common Room (hour)	\$20.00
Common Room (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)	\$50.00
Common Room (Full Day-7 hours)	\$100.00

Lodge Board Room Rates

Board Room (hour)	\$25.00
Board Room (1/2 Day-3.5 hours)	\$80.00
Board Room (Full Day-7 hours)	\$160.00

Lodge Athlete Tech Room Rates

il	ly	Ş۷	4:	5.	0	Н

- \circ Free parking 100 m from the front door
- Secured storage available in the Lodge basement
- o 15 km to Whistler Olympic Park / 9 km to the Whistler Sliding Centre
- o 4 km to Whistler Creekside / 8 km to Whistler Village
- $\circ \qquad \text{High Performance Centre, operated by CSI Pacific, available for carded athletes} \\$

Whistler Athletes' Centre

Address: 1080 Legacy Way, Whistler, BC, Canada V0N 1B1

Lodge: 604-964-0052 / lodge@whistlersportlegacies.com

Sport Services & Sales: 604-964-0056

Email: sportservices@whistlersportlegacies.com

Web: www.whistlerathletescentre.com









